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PRODUCT INFO
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SPECIFICATIONS:

O-STR AP
Perforated strap for attaching packages to the luggage carrier

+ Flexible O-strap for universal outdoor use
+ Made from hard-wearing TPU
+ Includes double pin buckle to secure the strap ends
+ Strap fixings for protruding ends
+ Available in 4 lenghts
+ Can be extended with the O-Strap spare parts set (available separately) for mounting on 10mm luggage carrier tubes

Contents: Perforated TPU strap with double pin buckle and strap fixation

:

Double pin buckle

Fixing the ends with a double pin buckle

Strap fixation

Close-up

20/380 mm  
20/570 mm  
20/760 mm  
20/950 mm 

Available in 4 lengths:


